LLC/Membership Interests will be issued and outstanding after this Offering, depending upon
the level between the Minimum Offering Amount and the Maximum Offering Amount at which
this Offering is subscribed.  In the aggregate, the Company will have between two hundred seven 
thousand (207,000) and three hundred thousand (300,000) units of LLC/Membership Interests 
(both Class A and Class B) issued and outstanding after this Offering, depending upon the 
subscription level.  The Company may, at a later date, issue the balance of the authorized units of

[...]

Distillery anticipates that it will reach its $1.28M
break-even point in May 2017 with the proceeds of this Offering fueling the national growth of 
the brand.

The Company projects that Distillery will be profitable when its revenues total approximately
One Million Two Hundred Eighty Thousand Dollars ($1,280,000).

Distillery’s business model relies on the continued growth and success of its existing brand and 
products, as well as the creation of new seasonal products. The markets and industry segments 
in which Distillery offers its products are highly competitive.